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{as Canarias Omni Tla Yansion Yenu
https://menulist.menu
112 College StreetTX 78205, San Antonio, United States

(+1)2105181063 - https:/lwww.omnihotels.com/hotels/san-antonio-la-mansion-del-
rio/dining/four-brothers

The place from San Antonio offers 111 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $21.2.
What User likes about Las Canarias Omni La Mansion:

Ask for Rick. Hea(ls a great server and makes good recommendations. Hea(ls also a local so if you need info

about anythinga(} events, other restaurants, he will be able to tell you about it! The lemon blueberry pancakes

were so good. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or
physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Las Canarias Omni La Mansion:
| had expected the same service throughout the hotel, but not that. | ordered the bread pudding french toast. the

banans should be caramelized, not close. I'll stop there. read more. For breakfast, you can enjoy a diverse
brunch at Las Canarias Omni La Mansion, as much as you want, and you can try fine American dishes like

Burger or Barbecue. In addition to small snacks, sweet pieces and cakes, we also serve cold and hot drinks,

They also present nice South American dishes to you in the menu.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

LEMON

Siife Desserts
CREPES
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Side Orders

TURKEY BACON

House specialties

BRUNCH BURGER

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Pesce
BRANZINO

?AIO ]

MEYER LEMON CREME BRULEE*

Starters

TRUMPET MUSHROOMS

TVegan

POLENTA

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

$17.0

$7.0

$26.0

$36.0

$12.0

$12.0

$14.0

dperitif

GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE

Bebidas

JUGO VERDE

d la carta

CILANTRO RICE

All Day Breakfast

CHILAQUILES*

Sweels & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
Proteins
PECANWOOD SMOKED BACON

Entree

SMOKED BRISKET BENEDICT

Herbal Teas

ORANGE SPICE

Open Sandwich
CROQUE MADAME

THE REAL DEAL

$10.0

$9.0

$20.0

$7.0

$22.0

$18.0

$21.0
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hot tea

AGED EARL GREY

Additions

BLUE CORN GRITS
[] J
Dinner Entrées

LAMB SHANK

Staples

BISTECK VAQUERO*

To Start

BUTTERNUT SQUASH PUREE

Breafifast Specialties

HUEVOS RANCHEROS*

Breafifast Entrees

THREE-EGG OMELET*

Zuppe e Tnsalate

BEET SALAD

Cuts

PRIME NEW YORK STRIP*

Colombian Coffee

BREAKFAST BLEND

Intermezzo

$10.0

$55.0

$34.0

$12.0

$18.0

$18.0

$54.0

MARGARITA SORBET WITH CANDIED

LIME ZEST

The Morning Table

STANCE COFFEE

Complete Breakfasts

ALL-AMERICAN BREAKFAST*

ddd - Ons

SOUR CREAM

Breakfast Meats

BLUEBERRY MAPLE SAUSAGE
PATTIES

Drinks

DRINKS

figed Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON*

fsadors Steaks

River Street s Dinner
Selection

BBQ RIBS*

Dinner 1arge Plates

SEARED DUCK BREAST

Chds & Tnfusdes

HIBISCUS

$5.0

$18.0

$7.0

$62.0

$68.0

$30.0

$44.0
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Eggs, Eggs Eamp; Hore Egg-
Brealfasts

TEXAS BREAKFAST BURRITO $20.0

Vegetable Or Hand Roll

ASPARAGUS $12.0
Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $16.0
TFRIES &Eamp; TOTS

HERB PARMESAN FRIES $9.0

Coops Tries, Rings and Other
Things

LOADED POUTINE $24.0

Dishes are prepared with

BANANA

Salads

CUCUMBER SALAD* $12.0
SEASONAL FRESH BERRIES* $15.0

Soups

POZOLE* $13.0
POZOLE

Toast

TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Yain
HAMACHI TOSTADA
EGG WHITE FRITTATA

Tea

JASMINE GREEN
MOROCCAN MINT

Bakery

VANILLA CREAM FRENCH TOAST

STICKY BOURBON PECAN
CINNAMON BUN

Handhelds

CHORIPAN STREET-STYLE
SANDWICH

BRISKET BOLILLO

Garden

FOUR BROTHERS CAESAR
SALAD*

BABY BEETS SALAD*

To Be Shared

BEXAR CORNBREAD
CHEF'S PLATE*

[ ]
Quick Starts
STEEL-CUT IRISH OATMEAL*
BERRY SMOOTHIE*

Harvest

ORGANIC GRANOLA YOGURT
PARFAIT*

$22.0
$18.0

$18.0

$14.0

$18.0

$17.0

$15.0

$16.0

$12.0

$12.0
$10.0

$14.0
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MARKET FRUITS*

Groundwork

SAN ANTONIO CHILI QUEENS
CHILI

BBQ-GLAZED BRUSSELS
SPROUTS*

grand Teast

MARKET BIG FISH

THE TOMAHAWK DRY-AGED
RESERVE*

fRestaurant Category

AMERICAN
FRENCH

CHAMOMILE LEMON
ROOIBOS CHAI

A la carte

ROASTED BLACK GARLIC
BROCCOLINI

BBQ-SEASONED FRIES
SELECTION OF CEREAL

Dessert

CHURROS

BUTTERMILK PIE, THE LAST
PIECE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

$16.0

$14.0

$14.0

$85.0

$130.0

$10.0

$12.0
$12.0

$10.0
$12.0

$14.0

Pantry

FRENCH BUTTER CROISSANT OR

BUTTERMILK BISCUIT

BLUEBERRY, BRAN OR ENGLISH

MUFFIN

GLUTEN-FRIENDLY TOAST OR
ENGLISH MUFFIN*

SAN ANTONIO BREAKFAST
POTATOES

Side dishes

POMMES PUREE

CONFIT MARBLE POTATOES
COUNTRY SAUSAGE LINKS
GREEK OR VANILLA YOGURT

PECANWOOD-SMOKED BACON

CUCUMBER SALAD

These types of dishes are

being served
PANCAKES
BREAD

FISH

STEAK

FILET

SALAD
TOSTADAS

Foundations
TEXAS FOOD WINE BURGER

CITRUS FENNEL ARRABBIATA

DOUBLE-CUT BONE-IN PORK
CHOP

CHICKEN ADOVADA*

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0

$9.0
$9.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$18.0

$26.0
$20.0

$50.0

$35.0
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BIG GULF CAMARONES $38.0 BISTECK FRITES* $34.0
WARM QUINOA BOWL* $22.0
SMOKED SALMON BLACK CAVIAR $28.0
DRAGON FRUIT BOWL* $15.0
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{as Canarias Omni Ta Mansion

112 College StreetTX Opening Hours:
78205, San Antonio, United Monday 07:00-11:00 11:30-15:00 17:00- 4
States 22:00
Tuesday 07:00-11:00 11:30-15:00
17:00-22:00
Wednesday 07:00-11:00 11:30-15:00
17:00-22:00
Thursday 07:00-11:00 11:30-15:00
17:00-22:00
Friday 07:00-11:00 11:30-15:00 17:00-
22:00




Made with menulist.menu Saturday 07:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Sunday 07:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
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