



https://menulist.menu 112 College StreetTX 78205, San Antonio, United States (+1)2105181063 - https://www.omnihotels.com/hotels/san-antonio-la-mansion-del-rio/dining/four-brothers







The place from San Antonio offers 111 different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average price of \$21.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Las Canarias Omni La Mansion:

Ask for Rick. Heâ(Is a great server and makes good recommendations. Heâ(Is also a local so if you need info about anythingâ(¦ events, other restaurants, he will be able to tell you about it! The lemon blueberry pancakes were so good. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Las Canarias Omni La Mansion:

I had expected the same service throughout the hotel, but not that. I ordered the bread pudding french toast. the banans should be caramelized, not close. I'll stop there. <a href="read more">read more</a>. For breakfast, you can enjoy a **diverse brunch** at Las Canarias Omni La Mansion, as much as you want, and you can try fine American dishes like **Burger or Barbecue**. In addition to small snacks, sweet pieces and cakes, we also serve *cold and hot drinks*, They also present nice South American dishes to you in the menu.



\$21.0

Non alcoholic drinks		Aperitif	
LEMON		GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE	
Süße Desserts		Bebidas	
CREPES		JUGO VERDE	\$10.0
Sandwiches		A la carta	
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0	CILANTRO RICE	\$9.0
Side Orders		All Day Breakfast	
TURKEY BACON	\$7.0	CHILAQUILES*	\$20.0
House specialties		Sweets & Desserts	
BRUNCH BURGER	\$26.0	BREAD PUDDING	
Beef dishes		Coffee	
FILET MIGNON		CAPPUCCINO	
Pesce		Proteins	
BRANZINO	\$36.0	PECANWOOD SMOKED BACON	\$7.0
Pâtisserie		Entree	
MEYER LEMON CRÈME BRÛLÉE*	\$12.0	SMOKED BRISKET BENEDICT	\$22.0
Starters		Herbal Teas	
TRUMPET MUSHROOMS	\$12.0	ORANGE SPICE	
Vegan		Open Sandwich	
POLENTA	\$14.0	CROQUE MADAME	\$18.0
Pop Tarts		heavyweights	

THE REAL DEAL

**BLUEBERRY** 



			93/3
hot tea		The Morning Table	¢E O
AGED EARL GREY		STANCE COFFEE	\$5.0
Additions		Complete Breakfasts	
BLUE CORN GRITS	\$10.0	ALL-AMERICAN BREAKFAST*	\$18.0
Dinner Entrées		Add - Ons	
LAMB SHANK	\$55.0	SOUR CREAM	
Staples		Breakfast Meats	
BISTECK VAQUERO*	\$34.0	BLUEBERRY MAPLE SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$7.0
To Start			
BUTTERNUT SQUASH PUREE	\$12.0	<b>Drinks</b> Drinks	
Breakfast Specialties		DRINKS	
• ,	<b>#40.0</b>	Aged Steaks & Chops	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS*	\$18.0	FILET MIGNON*	\$62.0
Breakfast Entrees		Asador's Steaks	
THREE-EGG OMELET*	\$18.0	-	¢C0.0
Tuppe of prefeto		RIBEYE	\$68.0
Zuppe e Insalate		River Street's Dinner	
BEET SALAD		Selection	
Cuts		BBQ RIBS*	\$30.0
PRIME NEW YORK STRIP*	\$54.0	Dinner Large Plates	
Colombian Coffee		SEARED DUCK BREAST	\$44.0
BREAKFAST BLEND			
		Chás & Infusões	
Intermezzo <sup>a</sup>		HIBISCUS	

MARGARITA SORBET WITH CANDIED LIME ZEST



			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Eggs, Eggs & More Egg-		Main		
Breakfasts		HAMACHI TOSTADA	\$22.0	
TEXAS BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$20.0	EGG WHITE FRITTATA	\$18.0	
Vegetable Or Hand Roll	l	Теа		
ASPARAGUS	\$12.0	JASMINE GREEN		
		MOROCCAN MINT		
Super Foods		<b>A</b> 1		
AVOCADO TOAST	\$16.0	Bakery		
<b>6</b> 9400 0 <b>6</b> 960		VANILLA CREAM FRENCH TOAST	\$18.0	
FRIES & Camp; TOTS		STICKY BOURBON PECAN CINNAMON BUN	\$14.0	
HERB PARMESAN FRIES	\$9.0			
O	<b>N</b> 14	Handhelds		
Coops Fries, Rings and C Things	Jiner	CHORIPÁN STREET-STYLE SANDWICH	\$18.0	
LOADED POUTINE	\$24.0	BRISKET BOLILLO	\$17.0	
Dishes are prepared wit	th	Garden		
BANANA		FOUR BROTHERS CAESAR SALAD*	\$15.0	
Salads		BABY BEETS SALAD*	\$16.0	
CUCUMBER SALAD*	\$12.0	To Be Shared		
SEASONAL FRESH BERRIES*	\$15.0	BEXAR CORNBREAD	\$12.0	
Soups		CHEF'S PLATE*		
POZOLE*	\$13.0	Quick Starts		
POZOLE		STEEL-CUT IRISH OATMEAL*	\$12.0	
		BERRY SMOOTHIE*	\$12.0 \$10.0	
Toast		BERKT SWICOTHIE	<b>ΦΤΟ</b> .Ο	
TOAST		Harvest		
FRENCH TOAST		ORGANIC GRANOLA YOGURT	\$14.0	

**PARFAIT\*** 



MARKET FRUITS*	\$16.0	Pantry	
Groundwork		FRENCH BUTTER CROISSANT OR BUTTERMILK BISCUIT	\$6.0
SAN ANTONIO CHILI QUEENS CHILI	\$14.0	BLUEBERRY, BRAN OR ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$6.0
BBQ-GLAZED BRUSSELS SPROUTS*	\$14.0	GLUTEN-FRIENDLY TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN*	\$6.0
Grand Goast		SAN ANTONIO BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$7.0
Grand Feast			
MARKET BIG FISH	\$85.0	Side dishes	
THE TOMAHAWK DRY-AGED RESERVE*	\$130.0	POMMES PUREE	\$9.0
		CONFIT MARBLE POTATOES	\$9.0
Restaurant Category		COUNTRY SAUSAGE LINKS	\$7.0
AMERICAN		GREEK OR VANILLA YOGURT	\$7.0
FRENCH		PECANWOOD-SMOKED BACON	\$7.0
		CUCUMBER SALAD	
Uncategorized			
CHAMOMILE LEMON		These types of dishes are	
ROOIBOS CHAI		being served	
		PANCAKES	\$18.0
A la carte		BREAD	
ROASTED BLACK GARLIC	\$10.0	FISH	
BROCCOLINI	,	STEAK	
BBQ-SEASONED FRIES	\$12.0	FILET	
SELECTION OF CEREAL	\$12.0	SALAD	
Dessert		TOSTADAS	
CHURROS	\$10.0	Foundations	
BUTTERMILK PIE, THE LAST PIECE	\$12.0	TEXAS FOOD WINE BURGER	\$26.0
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	\$14.0	CITRUS FENNEL ARRABBIATA	\$20.0
	<i>4</i> •	DOUBLE-CUT BONE-IN PORK CHOP	\$50.0
		CHICKEN ADOVADA*	\$35.0



BIG GULF CAMARONES	\$38.0	BISTECK FRITES*	\$34.0
WARM QUINOA BOWL*	\$22.0		
SMOKED SALMON BLACK CAVIAR	\$28.0		
DRAGON FRUIT BOWL*	\$15.0		



#### Las Canarias Omni La Mansion

112 College StreetTX 78205, San Antonio, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00-11:00 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00

Tuesday 07:00-11:00 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00

Wednesday 07:00-11:00 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00

Thursday 07:00-11:00 11:30-15:00 17:00-22:00

Friday 07:00-11:00 11:30-15:00 17:00-

22:00



# Made with menulist.menu Saturday 07:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Sunday 07:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 **Las Canarias Omni La Mansion Menu**

